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DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

M
O

L

Dia. Model Base MOL Dia. Weight

GU5.3

GU5.3

GU5.3

GU5.3

GU10

7.5MR16DIM/xxxyyyy/R

7.5MR16DIM/xxxyyyy/RC

7MR16DIM/xxxyyyy/R

7MR16DIM/xxxyyyy/RC

5GU10DIM/xxxyyyy

1-7/8"

1-7/8"

1-7/8"

1-7/8"

2-3/16"

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

0.11 lb

0.11 lb

0.11 lb

0.11 lb

0.11 lb

35767

35550

35551

35552

35768

35553

35555

35769

42W

50W

50W

50W

42W

50W

50W

42W

7.5

7

7

7

7.5

7

7

7.5

2700K

2700K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

530

490

490

490

540

500

500

550

71

70

70

70

72

71

71

73

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

10°

15°

25°

35°

10°

15°

35°

10°

7,000 

5,145 

2,800 

1,425 

7,200 

5,250 

1,450 

7,400

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.9

GU5.3

GU5.3

GU5.3

GU5.3

GU5.3

GU5.3

GU5.3

GU5.3

Enclosed

Enclosed

Enclosed

Enclosed

Enclosed

Enclosed

Enclosed

Enclosed

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

7.5MR16DIM/927SP10/R

7MR16DIM/927SP15/R

7MR16DIM/927NF25/R

7MR16DIM/927FL35/R

7.5MR16DIM/930SP10/R

7MR16DIM/930SP15/R

7MR16DIM/930FL35/R

7.5MR16DIM/940SP10/R

SPECIFICATIONS - 42W / 50W Equivalent GU5.3

* This lamp might not be compatible with all dimmers and low-voltage transformers. Please visit www.greencreative.com for compatibility information.
** Please visit www.greencreative.com for Limited Warranty terms.
*** To achieve the best performance, we recommend to use our linear/square/wide lenses in combination with our REFINE 10° lamps (36114/36115/36116). Other media can be used with all REFINE MR lamps 
     (36114 to 36130 and 35558 to 35563).

Product Model Equiv. Wattage
(W) CCT Lumens

(lm)
Efficacy

(LPW)
CBCP

(cd)
Input

Voltage
Beam
Angle Dim.* Power

FactorCRI Base Fixture
Rating

ES / 
JA8 / T20

√ / √ / √

√ / √ / √

√ / √ / √

√ / √ / √

√ / √ / √

√ / √ / √

√ / √ / √

√ / √ / √

TRUE
CHROMA

35536

35538

35539

35540

35541

75W

75W

75W

75W

75W

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

530

530

540

540

540

71

71

72

72

72

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

15°

35°

15°

25°

35°

5,570 

1,540 

5,670 

3,100 

1,560

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.9

GU5.3

GU5.3

GU5.3

GU5.3

GU5.3

Enclosed

Enclosed

Enclosed

Enclosed

Enclosed

95

95

95

95

95

7.5MR16DIM/927SP15/R

7.5MR16DIM/927FL35/R

7.5MR16DIM/930SP15/R

7.5MR16DIM/930NF25/R

7.5MR16DIM/930FL35/R

SPECIFICATIONS - 75W Equivalent GU5.3
Product Model Equiv. Wattage

(W) CCT Efficacy
(LPW)

CBCP
(cd)

Input
Voltage

Beam
Angle Dim.* Power

FactorCRI Base Fixture
Rating

ES / 
JA8 / T20

√ / √ / √

√ / √ / √

√ / √ / √

√ / √ / √

√ / √ / √

TRUE
CHROMA

NO

Lumens
(lm)

35558

35559

35561

35562

35563

50W

50W

50W

50W

50W

5

5

5

5

5

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

4000K

380

380

390

390

400

76

76

78

78

80

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

25°

35°

25°

35°

35°

1,900

1,105

1,950

1,135

1,160

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.9

GU10

GU10

GU10

GU10

GU10

Enclosed

Enclosed

Enclosed

Enclosed

Enclosed

95

95

95

95

95

5GU10DIM/927NF25

5GU10DIM/927FL35

5GU10DIM/930NF25

5GU10DIM/930FL35

5GU10DIM/940FL35

SPECIFICATIONS - 50W Equivalent GU10   
Product Model Equiv. Wattage

(W) CCT Efficacy
(LPW)

CBCP
(cd)

Input
Voltage

Beam
Angle Dim.* Power

FactorCRI Base Fixture
Rating

ES / 
JA8 / T20

√ / √ / √

√ / √ / √

√ / √ / √

√ / √ / √

√ / √ / √

TRUE
CHROMA

Lumens
(lm)

M
O

L

Dia.

NO

Rick
Rectangle

Rick
Rectangle

Rick
Rectangle



DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Where xxx means 824-965 which indicates CRI and color temperature
Where yyyy means beam angle

REFINE MR16 FAMILY  
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ORDERING INFORMATION

Model
Master Carton

Case Dimensions (LxWxH) Case WeightCase Qty Case Dimensions (LxWxH) Case WeightCase Qty

Shipping Carton

7.5MR16DIM/xxxyyyy/R

7.5MR16DIM/xxxyyyy/RC

7MR16DIM/xxxyyyy/R

7MR16DIM/xxxyyyy/RC

12PCS 1.75 lb 48PCS 7.5 lb8-7/8" x 6-11/16" x 2-3/4" 13-7/8" x 9-1/4" x 6-5/8"

5GU10DIM/xxxyyyy 12PCS 1.86 lb 48PCS 8.13 lb8-7/8" x 6-11/16" x 2-15/16" 13-7/8" x 9-1/4" x 7"

3'

6'

9'

12'

15'

Diameter Footcandles

0.5

1.0

1.6

2.1

2.6

639

160

71

40

26

Degree Candela

0

5

15

25

35

45

90°

30°

0°

60°

7.5MR16DIM/930SP10/R
7.5MR16DIM/930SP10/RC

ILLUMINANCE & CANDELA DISTRIBUTION

5,750

3,711

518

160

51

17

42W Equivalence

Model Base MOL Dia. Weight

GU5.3

GU5.3

GU5.3

GU5.3

GU10

GU10

7.5MR16DIM/xxxyyyy/RC + One Lens

7.5MR16DIM/xxxyyyy/RC + Two Lenses

7MR16DIM/xxxyyyy/RC + One Lens

7MR16DIM/xxxyyyy/RC + Two Lenses

5GU10DIM/xxxyyyy + One Lens 

5GU10DIM/xxxyyyy + Two Lenses

2-1/16"

2-3/16"

2-1/16"

2-3/16"

2-3/8"

2-1/2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

0.13lb

0.15lb

0.13lb

0.15lb

0.13lb

0.15lb

With CLIP1 With CLIP2

M
O

L

Dia.
M

O
L

Dia.

M
O

L

Dia.

M
O

L

Dia.



3'

6'

9'

12'

15'

Diameter Footcandles

Degree Candela

0

5

15

25

35

45

90°

30°

0°

60°

7MR16DIM/930FL35/R
7MR16DIM/930FL35/RC

3'

6'

9'

12'

15'

Diameter Footcandles

Degree Candela

0

5

15

25

35

45

90°

30°

0°

60°

3'

6'

9'

12'

15'

Diameter Footcandles

Degree Candela

0

5

15

25

35

45

90°

30°

0°

60°

7MR16DIM/930NF25/R
7MR16DIM/930NF25/RC

7MR16DIM/930SP15/R
7MR16DIM/930SP15/RC

ILLUMINANCE & CANDELA DISTRIBUTION

REFINE MR16 FAMILY
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0.8

1.6

2.4

3.2

3.9

583

146

65

36

23

1.3

2.7

4.0

5.3

6.7

278

69

31

17

11

1.9

3.8

5.7

7.6

9.5

161

40

18

10

6

5,145

3,402

465

84

50

33

2,500

2,043

615

113

43

30

1,450

1,355

821

491

180

53

50W Equivalence

3'

6'

9'

12'

15'

Diameter Footcandles

Degree Candela

0

5

15

25

35

45

90°

30°

0°

60°

3'

6'

9'

12'

15'

Diameter Footcandles

Degree Candela

0

5

15

25

35

45

90°

30°

0°

60°

5GU10DIM/930FL355GU10DIM/930NF25

1.9

3.8

5.7

7.6

9.5

126

32

14

8

5

1.3

3.8

5.7

7.6

9.5

217

54

24

14

9

1,950

1,646

417

91

23

7

1,135

1,045

623

153

30

8

Rick
Rectangle



MAGNETIC DIMMER SWITCH COMPATIBILITY

Brand Series Model

Lutron

Abella

Skylark

Maestro

Harmony

Adorne

Sure Slide

VIZA+

Devine 

Aspire

1,000

600

600

600

700

600

1,000

300

600

ABLV-1000M

SLV-600P

MALV-600

H703PTU

ADTP703TU

6613-P

VPM10

DAL06P

9536

Legrand

Levition

Cooper

Cooper

TF-149911-TP

1 2 3 4 5 6

TF-149911-TP120 SSH-6626002 VF180-210DL1250B-HQE001292AS 

Elco JunoHalo

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 61 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

Load
(w)

MAGNETIC DIMMER SWITCH COMPATIBILITY

Brand Series Model

Lutron

Abella

Skylark

Maestro

Harmony

Adorne

Sure Slide

VIZA+

Devine 

Aspire

1000

600

600

600

700

600

1000

300

600

ABLV-1000M

SLV-600P

MALV-600

H703PTU

ADTP703TU

6613-P

VPM10

DAL06P

9536

Legrand

Levition

Cooper

Cooper

TF-149911-TP120TF-149911-TP SSH-6626002 VF180-210DL1250B-HQE001292AS 

Elco JunoHalo

Load
(w)

Model: 5GU10DIM/xxxyyyy

Brand Series Model Load
(w)

Dimming Range

Lutron

Levition

Diva

Toggler

Skylark Contour

Diva

Maestro

Sureslide Decora

Trimatron

600

600

150

150

150

600

600

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

DV-600P

TG-600P

CTCL-153P

DVCL-153P

MACL-153M

6674

6602

DIMMER COMPATIBILITY

Model: 7.5MR16DIM/xxxyyyy/R

Model: 7MR16DIM/xxxyyyy/R
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GREEN CREATIVE has provided this dimmer switch compatibility chart for guidance when selecting a dimmer and lamp combination. Our lamps were tested for compatibility with the above listed dimmers. Dimmers 
that do not appear on the chart might still be compatible but have not been tested. All testing has been performed with a stable main supply. The quality of the local main, existing installation and wiring, as well as 
different manufacturer versions of the above dimmers may affect dimming performance. Since no assurance can be provided regarding these factors, it is a general recommendation to perform a test on-site prior to 
installing the LED lamps.Dimmer and/or transformer maximum load in the dimmer compatibility table should not be exceeded.    

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

10-100%

10-80%

10-100%

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

10-100%

10-90%

0-100% 0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

Not 
Compatible

10-100%

10-80%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-80%

0-80%

20-80%

10-80%

0-80%

0-90%

10-90%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

20-80%

10-90%

20-80%

10-90%

0-90%

0-90%

10-80%

0-90%

0-90%

0-90%

10-80%

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

10-90%

0-90%

10-80%

10-90%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100% 0-100%

10-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%0-100% 0-90%

10-80%

10-90% 10-90%

10-80%

0-90%

0-90%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

0-100%

10-90%

10-80%

0-90%

0-90%

10-100%

10-100%

10-100%

Not 
Compatible

0-90%

10-80%

20-80%

10-80%

0-90%

0-90%
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